Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-20 | agro.ch
Cable glands Progress® according to EN 45545-2/3 and NFPA 130 for installation of multiple cables
Long entry thread metric
· One-piece sealing insert
· not overall length insulated
Article no: F1311.17.2.030
EAN: 7611614286471
Material Nickel-plated brass
Seal Special AGRO TPE light grey
O-ring NBR
Operation temperature -50°C / +105°C
Strain relief Version A acc. to EN 62444
Protection class IP 68
Entry thread (G) M16x1.5
Clamping range min. 2.0 mm
Clamping range max. 3.0 mm
Number of cables 2
Wrench size 18 mm
Dimension (H) 22 mm
Thread length (L) 10 mm
Dispatch 50
Further versions and entry threads are available upon request.